Policy #
0000
0100
7000
7540

7540.02

7540.04
7544

Policy Updates for Board Approval

Policy Name
Bylaws
Definitions
Property
Technology
Web Content, Apps, and Services
Staff Technology, Acceptable Use and Safety
Use of School Media (NEW)

Distributed 01-08-20
1st reading - 01/15/2020
2nd reading - 02/19/20



