## **Policy Updates for Board Approval**

Policy #	Policy Name
0000	Bylaws
0100	Definitions
7000	Property
7540	Technology
7540.02	Web Content, Apps, and Services
7540.04	Staff Technology, Acceptable Use and Safety
7544	Use of School Media (NEW)

Distributed 01-08-20 1st reading - 01/15/2020 2nd reading - 02/19/20